. & @

1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE QF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT p l 9
2 AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION NO. L 3. EFFECTIVE CATE 4. REQUISITIONAURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NQ. ¢ appiivabls;
No. Thirty Three (33) See Block 16C Sec page 2
& ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY Jif other fian fom 8} conE I
NASA Ames Research Center MNASA Ames Research Center
Acquisition Division, M/S 241-1 Neliie M. Powell, 650-604-3003
Moffeit Field, CA 94035-1000 Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000
B NARIE AN ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR fWo. Shreet, county, Stale and ZiF: Cots} ) 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc.

98. DATED {SEEITEM 11}

6671 Southwest Freeway, Suite 800
Houston, TX 77074

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER RO

¥ | NAS2-02091

10B. parten SEETEM 13
LODE FACHTTY CODE 06101103

+1. THES FTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS GF SOLICITATICNS

[] e above numbered sofictation is amended as set fortr i tem 34, The hour and date specified for recelpt of Offers [ isextended, L] is not extenced.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment priar to the hour and date specified in the soficitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{a) By completing Itlems 8 and 15, and returning one {1} copy of fa smendment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitied, or {c} By separate lefier or telegram which
inchudes a referance to the soliciiation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECENED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIRED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR GFFER. ¥ by vifue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or iefler.
provided each felegram o letier makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and data specified.

T2, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPEIATION DATA ¥ required)

Total Obligated. $197,232 37

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

{4} A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S 1SSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify suthordy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. N ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/CROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fsuch as changes i paying office, appropriation date, elc.} SETFORTH IN ITEM 14,
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(h}.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X 3. OTHER Specify type of modification and authorify)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractar [is not, [ is raquired to sign this document and retumn ___copies fo the issuing office.

SEE PAGE 2

Excent at provided herels, afl Temms and condidions of the document referenced in em 9A or 10A, a5 herptoforg changed, femaing vnchanged and in full Borse and affect

184, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or print} 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING CFFICER  {Type or prinf)
Nellie M. Powell
Contracting Officer

158, CONTRACTORIOFFERCR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168, URITED STATES OF AMERICA //:;} 18C. DATE SIGNED

Nl W [acuse £ |6 /2105
(Signature of person authorized Io sign) {Sigrature of Contracting Offcer!

NEM 7540-01-152-8070 30-108 STANDARD FORM 33 (REV. 10-83}

PREVIGUS EDITION UNUSABLE COMPUTER GENERATED Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR} 52 43



@ L

Modification No, 33 NAS2-02091 Page 2 of 2
Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc. (EASI)

I

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund the contract.
As a result of the above, the following change is made to the contract:

Para. B.3 RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (R&T) SERVICE CONTRACT
FUNDING (NFS 1852.232-81) (JUN 1990) (ARC MODIFIED JUL 1999).

Paragraph (a), (b) and {¢) are DELETED and SUBSTITUTED as follows:

{a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation Of

Funds Clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is B-4 This
allotment is for the R&T contract and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of
Contract award to September 30, 2005,

B-4

(b) An additional amount of {, is obligated under this contract for payment of award fee.

{c) Summary of Contract Obligated Amount:

FROM BY TO
Estimated
Cost B-4
Award Fee
Total CPAF $9,239,327.49 $197,232.37 $9,436,559.86

2. Accounting and Appropriation Data:

PR SL5060, 4200114382 ba
PR SL5067, 4200117770
Total PRs $197,232.37

--End of Modification -~



